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Give the Face Value, Place Value and Total Value of each of the underlined digits below:

Face Value Place Value Total Value
[1] 897,334
[2] 831
3] 5,714,528
[4] 7,901
[5] 776
[6] 50,961
[7] 824,118
8] 141,708,822
[9] 8,804,789
[10] 9,596,802
[11] 89,384,026
[12] 361,544,052




ANSWERS
NUMBER: Place Value Date:

Name:

http://www.learnersgrid.com

Give the Face Value, Place Value and Total Value of each of the underlined digits below:

Face Value

Place Value

Total Value

(1]

897,334

Hth (hundreds of
thousands)
100,000s

800,000

(2]

831

H (hundreds)
100s

800

(3]

5,714,528

O or U (ones or
units)
1s

(4]

7,901

H (hundreds)
100s

900

(5]

776

T (tens)
10s

70

(6]

50,961

Tth (tens of
thousands)
10,000s

50,000

(7]

824,118

Hth (hundreds of
thousands)
100,000s

800,000

(8l

141,708,822

Tm (tens of
millions)
10,000,000s

40,000,000

(9]

8,804,789

Th (thousands)
1,000s

4,000

(10]

9,596,802

M (millions)
1,000,000s

9,000,000

[11]

89,384,026

Hth (hundreds of
thousands)
100,000s

300,000

[12]

361,544,052

O or U (ones or
units)
1s




